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OHI12H| # [FBhHI81—20124Kk Fot (CRIBMAAR) 602.00 247046. 03
OH12H| 4 |48 %HIBA il E 301.00 247347. 03
OHI2H| & [#EBI#/EA3L (2012FK) A 600.00 247947. 03
OA2H| % |HB3ZZABA SR b 400.00 248347. 03
OH12H| e [z it L 7k 7 22 BRER 125.00 248472. 03
OF12H| s [ SZmHESE (9711451 K] 2 By 816.10 249288. 13
OR2H| g | S im s s (CE9555) A A 1552.00 250840. 13
OHI2H| s S RSF ERE201 247 3 F 2 4hBh 800.00 250040. 13
OH12H| sp [SCAT R TIE 46 91 1300.00 248740. 13
OHI2H| s |SCATHhANE201 245 32 20K 54k B 3000.00 245740. 13
ON12H| 7 [SAATE B BIARRLIE 3% 614.00 245126. 13
OH13H| = [#BHHITT/HIS2 (20124K) Z e 1200.00 246326. 13
OHI3H| & [3A56 7 HH 70 A S RS 443.00 245883. 13
OH3H| e [SoAHE T4 S5 b 25 AR 6520.00 239363. 13
OHIH| e [SCAF BT HIRDIZE S 224 547.00 238816. 13
OHIBH| & AT IR A A A 3616.00 235200. 13
OHI3H| s [BAS/INAS Wl g ScBOH I 22 4 350.00 234850. 13
OHI3H| Sp | SCASBI R JH BT L B S AR A 126.00 234724. 13
OABH| sp |y 587 iV 480.00 234244. 13




ORI3H| sy |3 FME8A S H T MHEN 3% 120.00 234124,
OJTI3H| s |SoAHIR kLS M7 10 7 3% 700.00 233424,
OHI3H| sp [SANBTH MRV 360.00 233064.
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OHI10H| 3 |N+5: HFA, HFe I in 50.00 12985.20
OH1IH| X |20124kF w9 )| A F 4 B % I A (100T—4) snail19880725(15 LL4¥) 100.00 13134.80
OHITH| X 20124k Fw )| &4 F A R %43 M 5 %4 2.00 13136.80
OH12H| X 20125 F 54 AELK 20.00 13156.80
9H12H| & |20124k F v )| &k 5 4 B % 3] At 1.00 13157.80
OH14H| & [20124kF w9 )| &AL F A A % 3 it 10.00 13167.80
OFI5H| & |20125 Ak 54 AAE L K ahha06(1%:Ef) 50.00 13317.00
OH17TH| X |&@MFB =M 24 snail19880725(15 LL4¥) 60.00 13476.20
9OH17H| X |20124kF v )| Ak 5 4 B % 3] At 10.00 13486.20
9H17H| £ [N+1 10T & Ar1+2 fsningjing(XS 75 1) 68.00 13554.20
OH19H| £ 20128 E 34 AEL A 50.00 13842.70
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201209 支付宝明细


IOHI9H| & [ EH ez aF T ALNE BEL 48.00 14200.70
9H20H| X |3XAF B LR ARIR 20.00 14320.50
9121 H| X [N+5 10.00 14330.50
9H22H| X |N+1 fs_theron([/:H7%3H) 50.00 14658.50
9H24H| & [20128F %4 AEL A 5.00 14723.30
9F25H| X [MFAE X FKEMFP M hq1026126(#535) 35.00 14788.30
OH2SH| X PFAZTIFKEME M FHéE MK FH2010814 124.00 14912.30
OH2SH| & |4 M8 EMI+2 #E ) RAFH flowermorning (¥ 11 3iit) 105.00 15066.90
OH2TH| X |2013F45 £ 6 (K E) cholie 2009( TS 1N) 46.00 15599.40
9OH28H| X 20135526 (AR E) BEH/NE (TN ) 90.00 16145.90
928 H | X |iBHiE %A -8.00 16137.90
9H28H| X |20135F 4 £ 6 M (FARE) 10K D PFT B4 5 D12008(2= 3C B 216.00 16383.90
9H29H| & |20124KFw )| S F AR %M (100L—4)  |zhufy0l116(KIET) 200.00 16583.90
OH30H| X 20135526 (CEARE) bigwhitecat maomao(%Ex) 208.00 16791.90
9H30H]| & [20128F 4 AEL K 1.00 15792.90
Bt 4805.00 -8.00 15792.90




